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AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGINEERING COLLEGE

5y
§ ' 27" Km. Stone, Delhi-Hapur Bypass Road, Adhyatmik Nagar, Ghaziabad - 201 009
2 Phones: 0120-2762841 to 2762851 Fax: 0120-2761844, 2761845, 2762170
E-mail: akgecor@akgec.org ¢ Website: www akgec.org
AKGEC )
.» Academic Fee for the Academic Year 2021-22
Particulars M-TECH (II YEAR)
Branch III Semester IV Semester
Registration Fee 1500.00 -
Tuition & Development Fee 55628.00 55628.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 5
Total 58628.00 55628.00
Hostel Fee for the students to be admitted during the session 2021-22
F For Boys For Girls
Double Seater Triple Seater Triple Seater
Rent & Mess Charges 110000 100000 100000
Security ( Refundable 10000 10000 10000
Total . 120000 110000 110000

Note:
1)*The Following payments will be paid by the students directly to the University as and when demanded:

a) Examination Fee Rs.10000/- and Digital Library Fee Rs. 1000/-.
b) The aforesaid fee are subject to change, if any, by the University.

2) Fee is payable semesterwise.
3) The college is approved by AICTE and is affiliated to Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Techinical University.

4) The fee structure is subject to change by the state / fee fixation Committee if any.
5) Payments to be made by DD in favour of "Ajay Kumar Garg Engineering College" payable at Gzb/Delhi, mentioning name, mobile no. & stude

reverse or by using ERP payment gateway. No part or cash payment shall be accepted.
6) Medical charges Includes Medical Insurance on hospitalization upto Rs.50,000/-, Accidental Insurance upto

Rs.1,00,000/- and free OPD & annual medical checkup at Dr. R.S.G. (Indo-German) Hospital.
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Note : This Fee Structure is a demand letter from the college and valid for Bank Loan

Recipient of the Academic Excellence Award for Best Engineering College in UPTU
from H.E. The Governor of U.P. for two consecutive years
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AKGEC
TO WHOM SOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
Academic Fee for the Academic Year 2021-22
Particulars MCA
II YEAR III YEAR

Registration Fee _1500.00 1500.00
Tuition & Development Fee 111256.00] 111256.00
Text Book Charges 2500.00 400.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00
Convocation Charges 0.00 1000.00
Total 116756.00/115656.00

Hostel Fee for the session 2021-22

For Boys For Girls
Double Triple Seater Triple

Rent & Mess 110000 100000 100000
Security ( R4 10000 10000 10000

Total 120000 110000 110000

Note:

1)*The Following payments will be paid by the students directly to the University as and when demanded:
a) Examination Fee Rs. 7500/- and Digital Library Fee Rs. 700/-.
b) The aforesaid fee are subject to change, if any, by the University.
2) The college is approved by AICTE and is affiliated to Dr. AP] Abdul Kalam Techinical University.

3) The fee structure is subject to change by the state / fee fixation Committee if any.
4) Payments to be made by DD in favour of "Ajay Kumar Garg Engineering College" payable at Gzb/Delhi, mentioning name, mobile no

reverse or by using ERP payment gateway. No part or cash payment shall be accepted.
5) Medical charges Includes Medical Insurance on hospitalization upto Rs.50,000/-, Accidental Insurance upto

Rs.1,00,000/- and free OPD & annual medical checkup at Dr. R.S.G. (Indo-German) Hospital.
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Note : This Fee Structure is a demand letter from the college and valid for Bank Loan

Recipient of the Academic Excellence Award for Best Engineering College in UPTU
from H.E. The Governor of U.P. for two consecutive years
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] Phones: 0120-2762841 to 2762851 Fax: 0120-2761844, 2761845, 2762170

E-mail: akgecor@akgec.org e Website: www akgec.org
T AKGES Academic Fee for the Academic Year 2021-22

Particulars B-TECH (III YEAR)-LATERAL ENTRY
Branch CSE [ CS&IT ECE EN IT ME CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition & Development Fee | 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00
Text Book Charges 1800.00 1800.00 1900.00] _ 2500.00 2200.00 1900.00 1800.00 2000.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Total 116056.00] 116056.00| 116156.00| 116756.00] 116456.00]| 116156.00| 116056.00] 116256.00
Particulars B-TECH (IV YEAR)-LATERAL ENTRY
Branch CSE ECE EN IT ME EI CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition & Development Fee | 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00] 111256.00
Text Book Charges 700.00 1300.00 600.00 400.00 500.00 700.00 700.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Convocation Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Total 115956.00] 116556.00| 115856.00[ 115656.00] 115756.00| 115956.00 115956.00

Hostel Fee for the session 2021-22

For Boys For Girls
Double Triple Triple
Seater Seater Seater
Rent & Mess Charges 110000 100000 100000
Security ( Refundable ) 10000 10000 10000
Total 120000 110000 110000

Note:
1)*The Following payments will be paid by the students directly to the University as and when demanded:

a) Examination Fee Rs. 7500/- and Digital Library Fee Rs. 700/-.
b) The aforesaid fee are subject to change, if any, by the University.
2) The college is approved by AICTE and is affiliated to Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Techinical University.

3) The fee structure is subject to change by the state / fee fixation Committee if any.
4) Payments to be made by DD in favour of "Ajay Kumar Garg Engineering College" payable at Gzb/Delhi, mentioning name, mobile no. & student no. on

reverse or by using ERP payment gateway. No part or cash payment shall be accepted.
5) Medical charges Includes Medical Insurance on hospitalization upto Rs.50,000/-, Accidental Insurance upto
Rs.1,00,000/- and free OPD & annual medical checkup at Dr. R.S.G. (Indo-German) Hospital.

Student Name: ..o s

Ajay Ku

Branch & Year: ...

DAt i

Note : This Fee Structure is a demand letter from the college and valid for Bank Loan

Recipient of the Academic Excellence Award for Best Engineering College in UPTU
from H.E. The Governor of U.P. for two consecutive years
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27" Km. Stone, Delhi-Hapur Bypass Road, Adhyatmik Nagar, Ghaziabad - 201 009
£l . Phones: 0120-2762841 to 2762851 Fax: 0120-2761844, 2761845, 2762170
E-mail: akgecor@akgec.org e Website: www akgec.org
o AKGEC Academic Fee for the Academic Year 2021-22
B-TECH II TO IV YEAR UNDER FEE WAIVER SCHEME
Particulars B-TECH (II YEAR)
Branch CSE (o] CS&IT CSE(AIML)| CSE(DS) ECE EN IT ME CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Development Fee 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00
PDP Fees 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00
Text Book Charges 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 2200.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 2500.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Total 18414.00| 18414.00 18414.00| 18414.00 18414.00| 18814.00 18414.00| 18414.00( 18414.00 19114.00
Particulars B-TECH (III YEAR)
Branch CSE Cs CS(IT) ECE EN IT ME EI CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Development Fee 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00
Text Book Charges 1800.00 1800.00 1900.00 2500.00 2200.00 1900.00 1800.00 2500.00 2000.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Total 14914.00| 14914.00| 15014.00( 15614.00 15314.00| 15014.00 14914.00|( 15614.00( 15114.00
Particulars B-TECH (IV YEAR)
Branch CSE ECE EN IT ME EI CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Development Fee 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00 10114.00
Text Book Charges 700.00 1300.00 600.00 400.00 500.00 700.00 700.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Convocation Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Total 14814.00| 15414.00 14714.00| 14514.00 14614.00| 14814.00 14814.00
Hostel Fee for the session 2021-22
For Boys For Girls
Double Triple Triple
Seater Seater Seater

Rent & Mess Charges 110000 100000 100000
Security ( Refundable ) 10000 10000 10000

Total 120000 110000 110000

Note:

1)*The Following payments will be paid by the students directly to the University as and when demanded:
a) Examination Fee Rs. 7500/- and Digital Library Fee Rs. 700/-.
b) The aforesaid fee are subject to change, if any, by the University.

2) The college is approved by AICTE and is affiliated to Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Techinical University.

3) The fee structure is subject to change by the state / fee fixation Committee if any.

4) Payments to be made by DD in favour of "Ajay Kumar Garg Engineering College" payable at Gzb/Delhi, mentioning name, mobile no. & student no. on

reverse or by using ERP payment gateway. No part or cash payment shall be accepted.

5) Medical charges Includes Medical Insurance on hospitalization upto Rs.50,000/-, Accidental Insurance upto
Rs.1,00,000/- and free OPD & annual medical checkup at Dr. R.S.G. (Indo-German) Hospital.
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Note : This Fee Structure is a demand letter from the college and valid for Bank Loan

Recipient of the Academic Excellence Award for Best Engineering College in UPTU

from H.E. The Governor of U.P. for two consecutive years
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27t Km. Stone, Delhi-Hapur Bypass Road, Adhyatmik Nagar, Ghaziabad - 201 009
Phones: 0120-2762841 to 2762851 Fax: 0120-2761844, 2761845, 2762170
E-mail: akgecor@akgec.org » Website: www akgec.org

Academic Fee for the Academic Year 2021-22

Particulars B-TECH (II YEAR)
Branch CSE Ccs CS&IT CSE(AIML)| CSE(DS) ECE EN IT ME CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition & Development Fee 111256.00f 111256.00] 111256.00| 111256.00 111256.00] 111256.00f 111256.00( 111256.00| 111256.00| 111256.00
PDP Fees 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00
Text Book Charges 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 2200.00 1800.00 1800.00 1800.00 2500.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 <1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Total 119556.00| 119556.00| 119556.00/ 119556.00] 119556.00]| 119956.00| 119556.00| 119556.00| 119556.00| 120256.00
Particulars B-TECH (III YEAR)
Branch CSE CS CS(IT) ECE EN IT ME EI CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition & Development Fee 111256.00f 111256.00] 111256.00| 111256.00 111256.00] 111256.00f 111256.00f 111256.00| 111256.00
Text Book Charges 1800.00 1800.00 1900.00 2500.00 2200.00 1900.00 1800.00 2500.00 2000.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Total 116056.00| 116056.00| 116156.00| 116756.00] 116456.00| 116156.00| 116056.00| 116756.00)| 116256.00
Particulars B-TECH (IV YEAR)
Branch CSE ECE EN IT ME EI CIVIL
Registration Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Tuition & Development Fee 111256.00] 111256.00{ 111256.00| 111256.00 111256.00{ 111256.00f 111256.00
Text Book Charges 700.00 1300.00 600.00 400.00 500.00 700.00 700.00
Medical Charges 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
Convocation Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Total 115956.00| 116556.00| 115856.00] 115656.00| 115756.00| 115956.00| 115956.00
Hostel Fee for the session 2021-22
For Boys For Girls
Double Triple Triple
Seater Seater Seater

Rent & Mess Charges 110000 100000 100000
Security ( Refundable ) 10000 10000 10000

Total 120000 110000 110000

Note:

1)*The Following payments will be paid by the students directly to the University as and when demanded:
a) Examination Fee Rs. 7500/- and Digital Library Fee Rs. 700/-.
b) The aforesaid fee are subject to change, if any, by the University.

2) The college is approved by AICTE and is affiliated to Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Techinical University.

3) The fee structure is subject to change by the state / fee fixation Committee if any.
4) Payments to be made by DD in favour of "Ajay Kumar Garg Engineering College" payable at Gzb/Delhi, mentioning name, mobile no. & student no. on

reverse or by using ERP payment gateway. No part or cash payment shall be accepted.

5) Medical charges Includes Medical Insurance on hospitalization upto Rs.50,000/-, Accidental Insurance upto

Rs.1,00,000/- and free OPD & annual medical checkup at Dr. R.S.G. (Indo-German) Hospital.
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Note : This Fee Structure is a demand letter from the college and valid for Bank Loan

Recipient of the Academic Excellence Award for Best Engineering College in UPTU
from H.E. The Governor of U.P. for two consecutive years



